
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Ranking

1. JADAM Dawid 2007-03-12 07722 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 120

2. SZURLEJ Kacper 2007-06-11 00285 KSTS Krosno 111

3. TOTON Kacper 2008-04-10 04106 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 105

4. MACIEJEWSKI Oskar 2009-02-25 03524 UKS TKKF MOSiR Dukla 98

5. HAJDUK Łukasz 2008-01-22 03999 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 93

6. FRĄCZEK Michał 2007 - KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 90

7. BIEDROŃ Igor 2007-10-30 04102 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 86

8. KOS Kamil 2007-02-01 02073 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 85

9. DARŁAK Karol 2008-06-27 04105 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 80

10. PIOTROWSKI Adrian 2007-09-22 02089 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 79

11. SKÓRA Jakub 2007-07-01 04103 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 79

12. GRABAS Robert 2008-07-16 02069 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 76

13. ŻYCZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 2007-05-31 02099 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 66

14. POKORSKI Dawid 2007-12-26 04107 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 64

15. AUGUSTYN Oskar 2007 - UKS SP Korzeniów 53

16. BABIARZ Karol 2007 - UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 47

17. SOŁTYS Bartłomiej 2008-02-23 02722 UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 47

18. POPIOŁEK Szymon 2007 - UKS SP Korzeniów 40

19. PATLA Paweł 2007-04-26 02929 TKS PRO-FAMILIA Wojaszówka 33

20. FUTOMA Krystian 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 32

21. WACH Dominik 2008 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 31

22. PUZIO Artur 2007-06-12 02091 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 28

23. ZIELIŃSKI Alan 2008-07-17 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 28

24. JEZIOR Jakub 2008 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 26

25. BUCZEK Bartosz 2008 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 20

26. BRODA Mateusz 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 9

27. FLAUMENHAFT Szymon 2009-09-30 - niestowarzyszony 8

28. ŚWIERCZEK Mateusz 2008-08-18 - UKS ROKITA Rokietnica 0

29. KAPŁON Krzysztof 2007-12-03 - UKS ROKITA Rokietnica 0

30. KOCAJ Fabian 2007 - KTS STRAŻAK Pruchnik 0

31. WRONA Tomasz 2007 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 0

32. KOCAJ Kacper 2007 - KTS STRAŻAK Pruchnik 0

33. WROTNIAK Karol 2007 - LKS JAR Kielnarowa 0

34. PENC Jakub 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 0

35. SOKÓŁ Jakub 2007 - LKS JAR Kielnarowa 0

36. - - - - -

37. - - - - -

38. - - - - -

39. - - - - -

40. - - - - -

41. - - - - -

42. - - - - -

43. - - - - -

44. - - - - -

45. - - - - -

46. - - - - -

47. - - - - -

48. - - - - -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Punkty

1. JADAM Dawid 2007-03-12 07722 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 45

2. SZURLEJ Kacper 2007-06-11 00285 KSTS Krosno 42

3-4. HAJDUK Łukasz 2008-01-22 03999 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 39

TOTON Kacper 2008-04-10 04106 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 39

5-8. DARŁAK Karol 2008-06-27 04105 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 34

MACIEJEWSKI Oskar 2009-02-25 03524 UKS TKKF MOSiR Dukla 34

SKÓRA Jakub 2007-07-01 04103 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 34

BIEDROŃ Igor 2007-10-30 04102 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 34

9. PATLA Paweł 2007-04-26 02929 TKS PRO-FAMILIA Wojaszówka 32

10. FRĄCZEK Michał 2007 - KU AZS POLITECHNIKA Rzeszów 31

11-12. SOŁTYS Bartłomiej 2008-02-23 02722 UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 28

AUGUSTYN Oskar 2007 - UKS SP Korzeniów 28

13-16. KOS Kamil 2007-02-01 02073 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 25

ŻYCZYŃSKI Bartłomiej 2007-05-31 02099 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 25

POKORSKI Dawid 2007-12-26 04107 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 25

PIOTROWSKI Adrian 2007-09-22 02089 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 25

17-24. POPIOŁEK Szymon 2007 - UKS SP Korzeniów 18

ZIELIŃSKI Alan 2008-07-17 - PKS KOLPING Jarosław 18

PUZIO Artur 2007-06-12 02091 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 18

GRABAS Robert 2008-07-16 02069 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 18

FUTOMA Krystian 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 18

WACH Dominik 2008 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 18

JEZIOR Jakub 2008 - UKS Niedźwiada Dolna 18

WROTNIAK Karol 2007 - LKS JAR Kielnarowa 18

25-32. WRONA Tomasz 2007 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 10

BRODA Mateusz 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 10

FLAUMENHAFT Szymon 2009-09-30 - niestowarzyszony 10

KOCAJ Fabian 2007 - KTS STRAŻAK Pruchnik 10

SOKÓŁ Jakub 2007 - LKS JAR Kielnarowa 10

ŚWIERCZEK Mateusz 2008-08-18 - UKS ROKITA Rokietnica 10

BUCZEK Bartosz 2008 - UKS FENIKS Krzeczowice 10

BABIARZ Karol 2007 - UKS GWOŹDZIK Gwoźnica Dolna 10

33-35. KOCAJ Kacper 2007 - KTS STRAŻAK Pruchnik 10

KAPŁON Krzysztof 2007-12-03 - UKS ROKITA Rokietnica 10

PENC Jakub 2007 - UKS KUBUŚ Łopuszka Wielka 10
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Klasyfikacja końcowa


